
Gruppo Cognome Nome HI Club Buca Ora Gruppo Cognome Nome HI Club Buca Ora

Skupina Skupina

Priimek Ime HI KLUB opombe Luknja Ura Priimek Ime HI KLUB opombe Luknja Ura

1 Vodopivec Valter 28,9 1 10.00 10

Klinec Boštjan 14,3 1

Jerončič Konrad 25,1 1

Jerončič Andreina 37,7 1

1 Hvalič Erzetič Barbara 34 1 10.10 11 11 10.00

Erzetič Radivoj 19,3 1 11

Goršek Janez 21,2 1 11

Nastran Goršek Damjana 42,3 1 11

2 Pelan Iztok 19,8 2 10.00 12 12 10.00

Pirjevec Stojan 43 2 12

Kokove Mitja 14,4 2 12

Kokove Cvetka 29,9 2 12

3 Ribolica Darinko 18 3 10.00 13 13 10.00

Pirih Daniela 22,9 3 13

Mozetič Polona 28,3 3 13

Britton Adrian 3 13

4 Barbič Tomaž 19,4 4 10.00 14 Peresson Alex 14 10.00

Barbič Tamara 54 4 Peresson Pierluigi 14

Mozetič Darko 20,1 4 Zanon Alessandro 14

Mozetič Vera 28,1 4 Zacchigna Andrea 14

5 Benčina Janez 11,9 5 10.00 15 15 10.00

Puharič Nada 19,3 5 15

Dobrijevič Zdravko 20,2 5 15

Dobrijevič Karmen 22,7 5 15

6 Žnidaršič Andrej 15,2 6 10.00 16 16 10.00

Bandelj Andreja 14,6 6 16

Bratina Bojan 20 6 16

Bratina Lea 32 6 16

7 Munih Mitja 8,4 7 10.00 17 17 10.00

Polanc Silvester 36 7 17

Kovačič Jožef 16,2 7 17

Kovačič Elodie 23 7 17

8 Polanc Gal 16,8 8 10.00 18 Giunta Horacio 18 10.00

Polanc Cipot Teo 54 8 Gregorutti Marisa 18

Cvetrežnik Aleksandra 26,4 8 Lorenzi Mauro 18

Kozorog Dragica 32 8 Coslovich Cristina 18

9 Zamò Nicola 9 10.00

Birri Mauro 9
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